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Tulokset sarja Y 15
n:o nimi

106 Kurki Eemeli
103 Hietala Matti

104 Hemmo Paavo
98 Heinonen Pekka
100 Tanneraho Miika
82 Syrjatie Santeri
95 Aikas Juha

89 Kaltio Joona

92 Vallioniemi Janne
97 Alkku Riku

113 Pernu Mikko

Tulokset sarja Y 17
n:o nimi

81 Huttu-Hiltunen Juha
86 Tiainen Lauri

101 Merikallio Otto

84 Tuomi Jesse

96 Eronen Janne

99 Haataja Marko

Tulokset sarja Y 20
n:o nimi

90 Louhelainen Jesse
83 Parikka Pekka
79 Pietarila Vesa

80 Vahaméaki Teemu
112 Pietarinen Matti
85 Mattila Jarno

107 Takanen Tommi
93 Pajula Toni

110 Stenius AKki

87 Karila Niko

109 Penttinen Saku
111 Leskeld Saku

94 Paakko Vaino

91 Nousiainen Simo
88 Liimatainen Joni

Tulokset sarja N 20

n:o nimi

121 Vaisadnen Jenna
119 Olander Amanda

seura

A-HA
KuuA
A-HA
SUA
RSA
RSA
KajA
SUA
A-HA
TorSA
IVA

seura

OMAS
KSA
SSG
RSA

A-HA
OSH

seura

LAS
KontU
L-HA
I-ha
KontU
Hyma
K-Sha
LAS
KajA
RAM
JuvA
1A
1A
1A
KajA

seura

SSG
PS-PA

25

20
19
19
19
19
19
22
17
15
13
13

25

20
18
16
19
20
18

25

25
21
21
18
22
21
22
20
23
20
18
16
20
13
16

25

21
16

50

21
19
16
18
22
17
14
17
17
17
16

50

20
20
21
18
20
18

50

24
25
21
20
17
20
22
19
18
19
22
19
19
20
13

50

20
19

75 yht 100 125 yht R F
20 61 22 20 103 17
23 61 18 21 100 20
18 53 22 20 95 21
18 55 18 22 95 20
16 57 17 17 91 18
18 54 16 18 88 17
14 50 18 15 83
11 45 17 19 81
16 48 17 16 81
14 44 15 16 75
15 44 9 19 72
75 yht 100 125 yht R F
22 62 22 21 105 22
23 61 21 20 102 22
17 54 20 21 95 22
19 56 22 22 100 16
19 59 16 20 95 17
17 53 18 18 89 19
75 yht 100 125 yht R F
23 72 24 23 119 25
24 70 18 25 113 22
23 65 21 25 111 23
24 62 23 23 108 22
21 60 24 20 104 22
19 60 23 21 104 18
19 63 18 22 103
20 59 21 21 101
20 61 21 19 101
20 59 19 19 97
18 58 21 17 96
21 56 19 20 95
19 58 17 18 93
16 49 16 15 80
15 44 14 16 74
75 yht 100 125 yht R F
22 63 63 21
15 50 50 20

yht R

120 2
120 1
116
115
109
105

yht

127
124
117
116
112
108

yht

144
135
134
130
126
122

yht

84
70



Tulokset sarja N

sij. n:o nimi seura 25 50 75 yht 100 125 yht R F yht

1 123 Poutanen Katja Hyma 21 21 23 65 65 22 87

2 117 Teitto Piia AEM 21 19 23 63 63 22 85

3 125 Grahn Jaana L-Ha 18 19 17 54 54 24 78

4 116 Voutilainen-Saari Eeva SUMA 19 22 15 56 56 22 78

5 120 Toivanen Tuija SUA 14 18 16 48 48 22 70

6 122 Finnila Salla OSH 18 14 17 49 49 16 65

7 118 Vatka Marjo OSH 14 14 15 43 43 43

8 124 Kauppila Johanna TorSa 11 15 14 40 40

9 115 Leinonen Sanna OSH 11 10 9 30 30 30
sarja Y 55

Sij. nimi seura 25 50 75 yht 100 125 yht R F yht

1 Miettinen Terho SiUra 23 24 20 67 67 22 89

2 Rossi Urho VamSA 22 23 22 67 67 22 89

3 Peltola Ismo MA 21 21 24 66 66 21 87

4 Rautiainen Antero SiUra 21 21 24 66 66 19 85

5 Haapaniemi Hannu PHA 20 24 22 66 66 18 84 2

6 Blom Arto KuuA 23 22 20 65 65([7119 84

7 Jaakkola Lauri NoSA 22 21 22 65 65 [6]

8 Kainulainen Jorma SiUra 21 21 23 65 65 [1]

9 Sarkka Pentti IEM 21 22 21 64 64

10 Ojanen Hartte Hyma 22 22 20 64 64

11 Tuliniemi Olli HIMS 23 21 20 64 64

12 Lantta Kimmo K-Sha 24 20 20 64 64

13 Virta Seppo L-HA 21 19 23 63 63

14 Hacklin Jorma LL 21 21 21 63 63

15 Hepovaara limo NoSA 20 21 21 62 62

16 Tikkanen Vaind OSH 20 22 20 62 62

17 Frans Rafael PSF 21 22 19 62 62

18 Hyténen Eino AsA 19 21 21 61 61

19 Hovi Olli EuSA 19 22 20 61 61

20 Vihavainen Jouko RUMA 20 21 19 60 60

21 Agge Seppo Hyma 21 20 19 60 60

22 Lappalainen Erkki A 22 19 19 60 60

23 Marttila Teuvo SaSa 20 18 20 58 58

24 Aaltonen Mikko Hyma 23 16 19 58 58

25 Kortelainen Rauno IEM 20 21 17 58 58

26 Venalainen Erkki K-SMAS 18 17 22 57 57

27 Kéyhké Timo Hyma 17 21 19 57 57

28 Niemeld Reijo OSH 20 18 19 57 57

29 Haarala Jukka L-HA 17 17 22 56 56

30 Lappalainen Martti SiUra 19 19 18 56 56

31 Juutilainen Seppo KeSA 20 18 18 56 56

32 Haaranen Olavi IEM 17 17 21 55 55

33 Mékela Arto Kura 20 17 18 55 55

34 Vanninen Ossi KeSA 21 20 14 55 55

35 Larpi Jorma L-HA 18 17 19 54 54

36 Lindberg Pentti HIMS 15 19 19 53 53

37 Ekdahl Jorma OSH 17 17 19 53 53
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74
35
53

15
76
26
67
19
22
55

75
69
61
58
49
32
39
51
47
16
50
23
27

Korvala Raimo
Haukivaara Pentti
Arvonen Eino
Turunen Erkki
Vilhunen Kalevi

sarja Y 65
nimi

Jussilainen Reino
Uusitalo Veikko
Rantanen Matti
Tuomisto Paavo
Nieminen Martti
Talvinen Kalevi

Hyvénen Seppo Oskari

Pohjonen Risto
Jarva Taavi
Karkkainen Vilho
Heikkinen Jukka

sarjaY 70

Méakela Antti
Vainionpaa Erkki
Jokinen Pertti
Makela Veikko
Ala-Korpela Mauri
Rosenqvist Bérje
Jaakola Antti
Kauppila Esko
Saario Tauno
Mansikkamaki Erkki
Rantonen Esko
Halme Matti

Heino Tauno
Kolehmainen Jaakko

OSH
OSH
LL
HIMS
ViitA

22
21
15
13
15

seura 25
LL
OSH
p-ha
OSH
EuSA
SMY 16
RAM 16
KarMAS 16
OSH 18
IA 13
KMAS 15

19
18
15
17
15

NoSA 19
KurA 18
KarMAS 20
OSH 15
Kura 17
PS-PA 12
KuuA 15
pha 19
SA 17
pha 14
IA 14
Hyma 12
P-HA 15
OMAS 12

15
12
17
18
17

50

21
20
18
19
18
20
15
15
16
15
12

20
18
19
20
19
20
17
15
13
18
15
15
11
15

16
18
18
16
14

75

20
18
18
17
18
16
18
17
14
16
13

16
19
19
20
16
21
19
16
15
13
15
16
16
13

53
51
50
47
46

yht

60
56
51
53
51
52
49
48
48
44
40

55
55
58
55
52
53
51
50
45
45
44
43
42
40

53
51
50
47
46

100 125 yht

60
56
51
53
51
52
49
48
48
44
40

55
55
58
55
52
53
51
50
45
45
44
43
42
40

R F yhtR

23
20
20
16
18
14

83
76
71
69
69 0
66

[

18
17
13
16
19
17

73
72
71 5
71
710
70

N



